DATE

9/12

912

9/19

9/21

9/26

9/26

10/3

10/10 -

10/10
10/17

10/24

2 10/24

10/31

10/31

1177

BYE

2024 Taylor Middle School

OPPONENT TIME

MRA

Austin Achieve
DECKER
SALADO

TOURNAMENT

CEDAR
CREEK

CEDAR
CREEK
DAILEY

BASTROP

BASTROP

Del Valle
Del Valle
MANOR
MANOR

OJEDA

5:15
6:15

515
6:15

515
6:15

TBA

5:15
6:15

5:15
6:15

5:15
6:15
5:15
6:15

515
6:15

515
6:15

5:15
6:15

5:15
6:15

Volleyball Schedule

TEAMS LOCATION

7B Main St
7A Elementary
8B TMS
8A TMS
7B/8B DECKER MS
7AIBA DECKER MS
7A, 7B SALADO MS
8A, 8B
7B MAIN ST
7A ELEMENTARY
8B TMS
8A TMS
7B/8B DAILEY MS
TAIBA DAILEY MS
7B MAIN ST
7A ELEMENTARY
8B TMS
8A T™MS
7B MAIN ST
7A ELEMENTARY
8B TMS
8A TMS
7B MAIN ST
7A ELEMENTARY
8B TMS
8A TMS

_ 7B/8B OJEDA MS
TA/BA OJEDA MS

COACHES: KELSEY CARR - 8A, MARY QUINN - 7A; ASHLEY D’AMBROSE - 8B, MYAH RICHARDSON - 7B
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: EARVEN FLOWERS
GIRLS COORDINATOR: KARMEN SANDERS

MIDDLE SCHOOL COORDINATOR: JODI SATTERWHITE

PRINCIPAL: STEVEN VIGIL

SUPERINTENDENT: DR. JENNIFER GARCIA-EDWARDSEN
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